6782-MAX Q

LE20290U
(<1500 )
LE20290

~
[Jslander BV
@ Oude Dijk 10 A
8096 RK Oldebroek | The Netherlands SMART
T +31(0)525 633420 | F +31 (0)525 631067 gyl
IJSLANDER info@ijslander.com | www.ijslander.com =B

29-09-2023 / Rev.: E



6782-MAX @

‘ <30000
3230 1
SOOOX
Max kg/cm
1.50 —l
oo |
Min. 1000 —
<30000
4771)
1500 3271
g S
2 = < o
s 8
<1000 <1500
I N
N
2 33h 16 m? 30x6,2x3,3m ~1107 kg ~4,2 m’ 0160-180x600 cm 127 kg




6782-MAX

LE15514
D11091
RS00098
N LE15504
RS00094
RS00097
RS00093
LE15508
D11090
LE15520 S
A
D
LE15512
uii
RS00092
RS00095
Parts List
QTY | PART NO DESCRIP.

LE15504 | Spring 300cm

LE15508 | Trolly

LE15512 | Seat

LE15514 | Spring 30cm

LE15520 | Wire, 31m

D11091 | @210-240, assembled

RS00093 | 3160-180

RS00094 | 160-180

RS00097 |2160-180

RS00098 |3160-180

D11090 |@210-240, assembled

RS00091 |160-180

RS00092 |160-180

RS00095 |2160-180

Alalalalalalalalalalalalalala

RS00096 |2160-180




6782-MAX

Min. 1000 mm

o
S
<
A
o o
S s
£
=
\ ot
s\ §
©
% New hill k l ><
ew hill keep ¥/
22 900 900
7
Old hill
i
<29400
3250 3250
< 1943 ~25514 1943
< <
= 3 3 S
A 1% ™ A ~—
o )
8 e
| o o o olo| o
0] o] o o O | O [o0]
N~ [42] o o (@] N~
| N 3 NN
_N T~ NN
B \ B
A 3 < A <
< oy
& 1943 @ 2 1943 S
- Vi
3250 22900 3250

Normal foundation conditions are required:
Minimum concrete foundation dimensions:

A: 0.4x0.9x0.9 m.
B: 0.9x0.9x0.9 m.



<
>
S
5

~2176

>2000

(6% 0)
0001>

7
| (6% 6'69)
05e<

00l¢<

-~ Cc—




LE16100

m LE155 1

\\\ RS00097
4“%“7 Tl

D11091

LE16559

LE15238

LE16172 C

Parts List

QTY | PART NO DESCRIP.

LE15140 | M16x50

LE15504 | Spring 300cm

LE15508 | Trolly

LE15512 |Seat

LE15514 | Spring 30cm

LE15520 | Wire, 31m

LE16100 |M16 nut

D11091 | @210-240, assembled

LE15238 | M20x270mm

oo alalalalalalala

LE16106 | M20, nut

12 | LE16172 |M20 - @37 mm

12 | LE16559 |@55/51

RS00093 | &160-180

RS00097 | &160-180

1
1 | RS00094 | @160-180
1
1

RS00098 | @160-180

6782-MAX

LE16172 Rs00098

LE16106 LE16172

. LE15238
LE16559 ;?””,
& LE16559
1
RS00094 D
LE15520
RS00093 LE15504
LE16559 //
LE15508
LE16106
'
LE16172 LE15512
ro- — — — —
:( \’,
| &

“ & T NORNA 100g
| o (LE16604)
oot




#85

LE16559

LE16172

RS00096

Parts List

Q
<

PART NO

DESCRIP.

LE15901

3x16, PH

LE15910

Name tag

D11090

@210-240, assembled

LE15238

M20x270mm

olo|la|=a|N|F

LE16106

M20, nut

A
NN

LE16172

M20 - @37 mm

LE16559

@55/51

RS00091

2160-180

RS00092

2160-180

RS00095

2160-180

aAlalala

RS00096

2160-180

RS00091 @

LE16559

LE16559

LE16172

— LE16106

’ X LE16172 RS00095
-’@Q

LE16106 RS00092
D11090

LE16172
LE15910
Al
LE16559 |

LE15901





